

DIVERSE ARTICOLE, PRODUSE DE CURATENIE

I.D.: 98017766

Data publicarii 29.05.24 Coduri CPV 44423000-1 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 6.246,39 RON - 6.246,39 RON

Descriere: 1 FINO BURETI METAL 2/SET buc 5 5.04 25.21 2 FINO BURETI BUCATARIE 5/SET Set 7 5.88 41.18 3 CALGON PUDRA 500GR buc 2 15.13 30.25 4 CIF CREMA 500ML buc 19 10.08 191.60 5 CIF INOX 435ML buc 2 21.01 42.02 6 CLOR ACE 2L buc 23 11.76 270.59 7 BICLOSOL 300 PASTILE/CUTIE Cut 1 54.62 54.62 8 CHANTE CLAIR UNIVERSAL SPRAY 625ML INALBITOR buc 11 12.61 138.66 9 CLIN PISTOL 500ML buc 11 10.08 110.92 10 NUFAR DETARTRANT 1L buc 5 10.92 54.62 11 ARIEL AUTOMAT 10KG Sac 1 126.05 126.05 12 DERO AUTOMAT 20 KG buc 1 168.07 168.07 13 FAIRY VASE 800 ML buc 17 10.08 171.43 14 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 15 10.92 163.87 15 FOLIE ALUMINIU 30M buc 2 21.01 42.02 16 FINO HARTIE COPT 8M buc 2 8.40 16.81 17 LAVETE MICROFIBRA 4/SET buc 1 12.61 12.61 18 MATURA PVC EUROPEA buc 4 5.88 23.53 19 NUFAR SCOS PETE 500ML buc 3 16.81 50.42 20 SANO BAZIN buc 10 16.81 168.07 21 SANO BON WC buc 35 8.40 294.12 22 PRONTO SPRAY MOBILA buc 1 15.13 15.13 23 MOP BUMBAC 250G buc 12 5.04 60.50 24 MICAS PROSOP BUCATARIE 100M buc 10 16.81 168.07 25 SACI MENAJ 60L 15BUC/ROLA buc 30 5.46 163.87 26 SANYTOL PULVERIZATOR 500ML buc 5 15.13 75.63 27 SANO FORTE buc 5 16.81 84.03 28 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2L buc 25 25.21 630.25 29 SAPUN LICHID 5L MARA buc 4 12.61 50.42 30 PRAF DE CURATAT AJAX TIX 450GR buc 5 8.40 42.02 31 TRIUMF DEGRESANT FORTE UNIVERSAL 500ML buc 6 15.13 90.76 32 ULEI AMESTEC LS+ 2 TIMPI 1L buc 2 63.03 126.05 33 FIR NYLON 3.0MM-240M m 180 1.09 196.64 34 BALOANE COLOR buc 250 0.42 105.04 35 POMPA BALOANE buc 1 12.61 12.61 36 VAR PASTA 4